

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.628 of 2022

Smt. Punni Bai Narang **Versus** Geetadas Narang

13/06/2022	Ms. Prachi Singh, counsel for appellants. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Call for the records. Post this matter after five weeks for further orders. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	