



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 628 of 2022

Smt. Punni Bai Narang **versus** Geetadas narang

Order on Board

13/10/2025	Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent No.2 Heard As prayed, further two weeks' time is granted to the appellants to bring the LRs of respondent No.1. List this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	