

MAC No. 628 of 2022

Order Sheet

13/11/2025	Parties through their respective counsels. As prayed, seven days' further time is granted to comply Court's order dt. 28.07.2025, failing which this appeal shall automatically stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--